
LaMSTI Math 2012 Cohort � Summer 2012
Mon., May 28 Tue., May 29 Wed., May 30 Thu., May 31 Fri., June 1

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 1

Orientation
205 Prescott

Welcome
102 Allen Math 6302

Madden
205 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

MathXL
D'souza

TBA

Working Lunch

Leadership
Seminar

Richardson
212 Efferson

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

Reception

Mon., June 4 Tue., June 5 Wed., June 6 Thu., June 7 Fri., June 8

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 2

Math 6302
Profs. Madden & Harhad

203 Prescott

MathXL
D'souza

TBA

Working Lunch

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Leadership Sem.
Psychology:

Learning Princ.

Leadership
Seminar

Richardson
212 Efferson

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

Reception

Mon., June 11 Tue., June 12 Wed., June 13 Thu., June 14 Fri., June 15

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 3

Math 6302, 203 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

MathXL
D'souza or CRP option

TBA

Working Lunch

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Leadership
Seminar

Richardson
212 Efferson

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

Reception

Mon., June 18 Tue., June 19 Wed., June 20 Thu., June 21 Fri., June 22

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 4

Math 6302
Profs. Madden & Harhad

203 Prescott

MathXL
D'souza

TBA

Working Lunch

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Leadership
Seminar

Richardson
212 Efferson

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

Reception

Mon., June 25 Tue., June 26 Wed., June 27 Thu., June 28 Fri., June 29

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 5

Math 6302
203 Prescott

MathXL
D'souza � CRP

TBA

MathXL
D'souza or CRP option

TBA

Working Lunch

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Leadership Sem.
Psychology:

Learning Princ.

Leadership
Seminar

Richardson
212 Efferson

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

Reception

Mon., July 2 Tue., July 3 Wed., July 4 Thu., July 5 Fri., July 6

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 6

Math 6302
Profs. Madden & Harhad

203 Prescott

Math 6302
203 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Working Lunch

MathXL
D'souza

TBA

MathXL
D'souza

TBA

Working Lunch

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Leadership
Seminar

Richardson
212 Efferson

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

Reception

Mon., July 9 Tue., July 10 Wed., July 11 Thu., July 12 Fri., July 13

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 7

Math 6302
Profs. Madden & Harhad

203 Prescott

MathXL
D'souza

TBA

Writing Math
205 Prescott

Research Sem.
205 Prescott
followed by
library time

Working Lunch

Math 6302
205 Prescott

Journal Writing, 205 Prescott

ECP!

HExtremely
cool

party!L

College Readiness Program

9:00-11:00, June 12

9:00-12:00, June 13

9:00-12:00, June 14

9:00-12:00, June 15 ?????

9:00-16:00, June 25

9:00-12:00, June 27

9:00-11:00, June 28

Who ya gonna call?

Jennifer Bickham: Pre-Algebra, Algebra I

NiShawn Stovall: Algebra

Yvonne Mariki: Algebra, Geometry; MathXL

Beth Mcginnis: Algebra I & II; MathXL

Terry Armstrong: Algebra I, Financial Math

Clair Dyer: 7th Grade; MathXL


